Work From Home Price List  February 23, 2026
2   |  2026 Work From Home Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Warranty........................................................................................... 2
Ordering Information........................................................................ 4
Shipping Information........................................................................ 5
Novo................................................................................................. 6
Wit.................................................................................................... 9
Reya............................................................................................... 12

WIRE MANAGEMENT, SIT-TO-STAND, AND FILING
Anti-Fatigue Mat – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
20" X 30" Black
Anti-Fatigue Mat
3153
AFM01 $216
EON  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Clamp On Dual Outlet H3130 PTC
PT5 $150
EON Clamp On,
Single Outlet,
Dual USB
3130 PTC
PT2 $218
Color Code Price
Black PC1 + $0
White PC4 + $0
Two USB-A Port option (PT2) is available in black only (PC1).
Cable Caddy Basket  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Wire Management H3152
WM05 $108
Color Code Price
Black WM03 + $0
High Tide – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Desktop Sit-to-Stand
H3120
SSHT4
MAT00
$636
Mobio – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Monitor Arm  H3210 + $0
Product Style Code Price
Single Desk MAT33 $299
Dual Desk MAT34 $447
Paint Color Code Price
Black MAC03 + $0
White MAC02 + $0
Power Strip  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip
H3130
PST1
WM00
$182
Mobile Pedestal – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Mobile Pedestal
No Upholstered Cushion
H3150
CPT00 $476
Paint Color Code Price
White PDC02 + $0
Black PDC03 + $0
17   |  2026 Work From Home Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
CARE AND CLEANING
Safety First
To ensure proper cleaning and/or disinfecting, it’s important